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IMechE Members

Chantzis Dimitrios

Chronis Panagiotidis

Damatis Nikos

Eleftheriou Stamatios
Giannatos Spyros

loannou Marios

Kalligerakis Kostas

L. E. de la Iglesia y Gotarredona
Mamma Adamadia

Oikonomidis Dinos

University of Patras (LMS) Representative

John Paralikas

Your Host at British Hellenic College

Giannatos Spyros
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PROPOSED AGENDA

Thursday 22" July

16:00

16:15

16:25

16:35

16:45

17:30

18:30

19:30

20:00

Welcome Note
Introduction of Attendees

Discussion/Agreement of Agenda

The New European Regional Structure
Membership and future prospectives
Professional Interview procedures in Greece
Examples from other Groups and Branches

or other Greek Engineering Branches

Objectives of Greece Branch
Process of Setting-up the Branch
Next Steps

End of the working

Improving the world through engineering

L. E. de la Iglesia
All

All

L.E. de la Iglesia
Economidis, Kalligerakis
Economidis, Kalligeragis
L.E. de la Iglesia

D. Chantzis

K. Kalligerakis

All

All

All



APPENDIX

1. Viability of a Greek Branch and potential(Objectives of the “Greece Branch”)

2. IMechE Groups/Branches Statutory Requirements (Process of Setting-up the
Branch)

3. Greek State Statutory Requirements on the official establishment of a Greek
Branch (Process of Setting-up the Branch)

4. Funding (Process of Setting-up the Branch)

5. Greek Member Profiling and contribution to various activities (Main stream
Engineers, Sale Engineers, Academics...) (Next Steps)



